AUGUST 2025 LITURGICAL MINISTRIES

Date

I Times I

Ushers/Greeters

l

Readers

Eucharistic Ministers

Servers

Sat, August 2

6:30pm

Dave & Diane Acker
Robert & Joyce Matyka

Gerald Matyka
Barb Ruesch

S:Damon Miner
EM:Luanne Yanko
C:Bill Niggemann/Mary B Thums

Greg Dums

Sun, August 3 9:30am  [Jim & Becky Rindt Mary Kauer S: Mary Kauer Michael Winnie
Avery Niemi & Chris Krause Cheryl Eisner EM:Sara Matyka Henry Winnie
C:Ted Eisner, Dick Hebda
Sat, August 9 6:30pm |Mary B Thums & Chong Bleck Jerry Thieme S:Gail Thieme Lillian Metz
Joan & Aaron Matyka Velma Mann EM:Becky Rindt
C:Greg Dums, Bud Suckow
Sun, August 10 9:30am |Ben Kauer & Damon Miner Mary Hebda S:Emily Gojmerac Gary Peters
Andy & Karen Dums Emily Gojmerac EM:Luanne Yanko Dick Hebda
C: Debbie Gojmerac, Emily Gojmerac
Thurs, Aug 14 6:30pm  |Ben Kauer & Damon Miner Barb Ruesch S:Chris Wille Patrick Matyka
Robert & Joyce Matyka Mary Kauer EM:Chris Wille
C:Bud Suckow/Mary B Thums
Sat, August 16 6:30pm |Diana, Nicholas & Nash Nikkila Gerald Matyka S:Chris Wille Dick Hebda
Danny & Cheryl Graumann Cheryl Eisner EM:Chris Wille
C:Bud Suckow/Mary B Thums
Sun, August 17 9:30am |Joe Schmidtfranz, Ben Kauer Mary Kauer S:Bonnie Schmidtfranz Michael Winnie
Dan, Chris & Will Johnson Emily Gojmerac EM:Bonnie Schmidtfranz Henry Winnie
C:George & Bev Tesch
Sat, August 23 6:30pm |Dan & Cathy Thums Jerry Thieme S:Cheryl Eisner Patrick Matyka
Robert & Joyce Matyka Velma Mann EM:Cheryl Eisner
C:Greg Dums, Ted Eisner
Sun, August 24 9:30am [Mark & Tyler Matyka Pat Gilge S:Debbie Gojmerac Amber Matyka
Jamie & Brenda Heiser David Matyka EM:Emily Gojmerac
C:Becky Rindt, Debbie Gojmerac
Sat, August 30 6:30pm |Dave & Diane Acker Donna Long S:Damon Miner Greg Dums
Robert & Joyce Matyka Barb Ruesch EM:Luanne Yanko
C:Bill Niggemann/Mary B Thums
Sun, August 31 9:30am |Jim & Becky Rindt Mary Kauer S: Mary Kauer Michael Winnie
Avery Niemi & Chris Krause Cheryl Eisner EM:Sara Matyka Henry Winnie

C:Ted Eisner, Dick Hebda

PLEASE FIND A REPLACEMENT IF YOU CAN NOT FILL YOUR MINISTRY

NEW VOLUNTEERS ARE ALWAYS WELCOME




